
RESULTS
Disabilities Performance - Category 2 -

Women 15+Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

TATE Charlotte976 27.2000.0 0.08.900 9.200 8.700 8.7001 8.200

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

8.2 6.600 6.900 7.200 7.0006.600 0.0 31.300

58.500

13.600

17.400

9.500

9.800 8.600

6.700

JEFFERY Holly975 26.5000.0 0.08.700 8.000 8.500 8.3002 8.400

Trafford Trampoline Club 4.6 7.600 7.900 7.200 7.2007.300 0.0 29.000

55.500

14.700

16.700

9.700

9.800 8.100

7.400

BINNY Katie971 25.7000.0 0.08.200 8.300 7.800 8.0003 7.700

Portsmouth Trampoline
Club

4.1 7.100 7.300 7.200 7.2006.900 0.0 28.300

54.000

14.300

15.900

9.900

9.800 7.900

7.000

HIGGS Teigan973 24.6000.0 0.07.500 7.400 7.400 7.5004 7.000

Team Bath Evolution 5.2 6.400 6.800 6.600 6.7006.200 0.0 27.400

52.000

13.300

14.900

8.900

9.700 8.100

6.900

BANNISTER Nicola970 26.3000.0 0.08.000 8.200 8.300 8.1005 8.200

Team Bath Evolution 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

26.300

0.000

16.300

0.000

10.000 8.000

0.000

HUGGINS Aliyah974 25.8000.0 0.08.300 8.400 8.500 8.9006 8.300

Activ8 Trampoline Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

25.800

0.000

16.700

0.000

9.100 8.200

0.000

HOBAN Faith980 25.2000.0 0.07.900 8.100 8.300 8.0007 7.800

Alpha Trampoline Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

25.200

0.000

15.900

0.000

9.300 7.800

0.000
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